3.00"
[76mm]
4.375"
[111mm]
0.375" [10mm] X 1.50" [38mm]
SS INSERT ANCHOR
12" [305mm] O.C.
SLIP-RESISTANT

RUBBER SAFETY COVER IS CAPABLE
OF ACCOMMODATING BOTH PEDESTRIAN
AND VEHICULAR LOADING.
SD
EPOXY
ADHESIVE
ELASTOPRENE
RUBBER
WATERPROOFING
SEAL
0.25"
 [6mm]
JO
Model Nominal Nominal Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total (JOΔ) Seal Depth
Number (JON) (SLN) Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement (SD)
EBS-100 1.00 25 1.00 25 0.500 13 1.50 38 0.50 13 1.75 44 1.25 32 1.500 38
EBS-150 1.50 38 1.50 38 0.750 19 2.25 57 0.75 19 2.50 64 1.75 44 2.500 64
EBS-200 2.00 51 2.00 51 1.250 32 2.75 70 1.25 32 3.00 76 1.75 44 2.625 67
EBS-250 2.50 64 2.50 64 1.375 35 3.50 89 1.375 35 4.00 102 2.625 67 3.000 76
EBS-300 3.00 76 3.00 76 1.500 38 4.50 114 1.50 38 5.00 127 3.50 89 3.000 76
EBS-400 4.00 102 4.00 102 1.750 44 5.50 140 1.75 44 6.25 159 4.50 114 3.000 76
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. JO = Joint Opening. SL = Sight Line.  Color Options for rubber seals are Black or Special Order Gray.
SYSTEMS
M M
RIGHTS OF DESIGN